



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.
5251/2023

Sanjay S/o Palaram Kumhar,

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Virender Godara, Adv.
For : Mr. Sher Singh Mahala, P.P.
Respondent(s)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

21/08/2023

Issue notice to the complainant-respondent
No.2.

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure
the case diary as well as the latest factual report of
the investigation.

List on 04.09.2023, as prayed.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J