

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5251/2023

Sanjay S/o Palaram Kumhar,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Godara
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Prashant Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

04/09/2023

Service of notice on respondent No.2 is awaited.

List on 11.10.2023.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J